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Dennistoun Community Council

hello@dennistouncc.org.uk www.DennistounCC.org.uk

7pm on Tuesday 8" September 2015 at
City Park, 368 Alexandra Parade, Dennistoun, G31 3AU

AGENDA

Attendance and apologies
Police and Crime Prevention Issues
Public input

Community Achievement Awards
(Glasgow Kelvin College)

Minutes of previous meetings (11/08/15)
Matters arising

DCC Action Plan 2015/16
a. Update
b. Report from working groups

Finance Update

Correspondence
a. Planning Applications
b. Licensing Applications

c. General correspondence
Reports

a. East Centre Area Partnership
b. Elected member updates

AOCB

Next meeting

7pm on Tuesday 13" October 2015 — venue to be confirmed.

Speaker

W Wright

Police / J Clarke

Craig Green
(GKC)

S Birrell
Leads

J Clarke

B Johnston
W Wright

W Wright

R Johnston
As present

Time

10

15

15

15

15

15

15




